
Mountain Goat Adventures

Rope Mill Half Marathon and 5k

6/15/2013

Half Marathon - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 894 Abbigayle Mathis 17 2:05:56.217

2 825 Kayla Dawson 15 2:31:49.390

3 895 Lizzie McCallion 15 2:59:35.610

4 934 Jennifer Ragan 15 3:27:48.670

Half Marathon - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 888 Melissa Maddox 20 2:09:42.820

2 986 Megan Zanone 20 2:58:02.643

Half Marathon - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 850 Tara Gormley 29 1:58:58.087

2 820 Lauren Cortjens 29 2:15:19.980

3 900 Melissa McKinney 28 2:32:55.437

4 932 Anna Pottle 28 2:48:50.000

5 823 Christina Damin 26 3:18:03.280

6 842 Jillian Fox 28 3:18:12.117

Half Marathon - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 172 Michelle Adams 30 2:02:09.437

2 572 Mayra Bilderback 33 2:34:48.687

3 843 Julie Frais 30 2:48:05.057

4 953 Amanda Schuster 34 2:52:29.683

5 868 Cortney Jantzer 33 3:00:46.153

6 954 Elizabeth Scroggs 30 3:06:54.307

7 911 Kendall Mize-Thornton 31 3:06:54.683

8 852 Brooke Hadfield 34 3:11:06.200

9 966 Kristie Su 31 3:40:44.737

Half Marathon - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 610 Alec Blenis 18 Male under 18 1:43:01.633

2 972 Jonathan VanWinkle 35 Male 35-39 1:45:53.180

3 571 Darby Benson 43 Male 40-44 1:48:01.630

4 883 Marcus Lostracco 23 Male 19-24 1:49:09.627

5 901 Shawn McKinnon 41 Male 40-44 1:50:20.777

6 898 Deanna McCurdy 39 Female 35-39 1:51:24.617

7 831 Jeff Doran 35 Male 35-39 1:54:22.647

8 816 Travis Cole 34 Male 30-34 1:56:15.227

9 916 Edwin Ortiz 33 Male 30-34 1:56:44.453

10 896 Pat McCallion 44 Male 40-44 1:57:45.353

11 850 Tara Gormley 29 Female 25-29 1:58:58.087

12 172 Michelle Adams 30 Female 30-34 2:02:09.437

13 567 Orlando Baez 37 Male 35-39 2:04:06.660

14 828 Matthew Donnelly 29 Male 25-29 2:04:36.497

15 833 Jonathan Drummond 41 Male 40-44 2:05:03.420

16 983 Bud Winn 27 Male 25-29 2:05:09.063

17 894 Abbigayle Mathis 17 Female under 18 2:05:56.217

18 536 Nohammad Amini 55 Male 55-59 2:08:28.240

19 719 Ty Brown 30 Male 30-34 2:08:43.490

20 890 Keith Marshall 47 Male 45-49 2:08:55.887

21 863 Jonathan Hiott 38 Male 35-39 2:09:36.807

22 888 Melissa Maddox 20 Female 19-24 2:09:42.820

23 915 John Neill 24 Male 19-24 2:09:43.003

24 961 Heidi Spaeth 41 Female 40-44 2:10:52.673

25 827 Anthony Dembickie 40 Male 40-44 2:10:57.920

26 921 Tim Page 53 Male 50-54 2:11:08.690

27 860 Daniel Higgins 38 Male 35-39 2:11:16.780

28 356 Alex Rodriguez 42 Male 40-44 2:12:05.043

29 821 John Cremers 45 Male 45-49 2:12:51.010

30 332 Shusuke Akimoto 46 Male 45-49 2:13:29.273

31 976 Chip Walters 33 Male 30-34 2:13:41.610

32 493 James Allen 46 Male 45-49 2:14:36.303

33 927 Evan Perry 38 Male 35-39 2:14:51.063

34 820 Lauren Cortjens 29 Female 25-29 2:15:19.980

35 867 Takehito Ito 42 Male 40-44 2:15:53.790

36 767 Michael Butler 53 Male 50-54 2:17:23.210

37 964 Trey Stewart 28 Male 25-29 2:17:34.887

38 899 Bonnie McKiernan 42 Female 40-44 2:19:51.800

39 950 Tad Scepaniak 39 Male 35-39 2:20:28.577

40 815 Sabra Cohen 53 Female 50-54 2:21:00.573

41 869 Andy Jaskowiak 52 Male 50-54 2:21:01.147



Half Marathon - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 898 Deanna McCurdy 39 1:51:24.617

2 904 Kathy McTyre 39 2:29:30.563

3 929 Jessica Peterson 35 2:30:17.343

4 918 Shelly Owens 36 2:38:04.010

5 862 Kennedy Hills 36 2:41:29.673

6 861 Emily Hillenbrand 35 2:44:33.090

7 858 Susan Hansen 39 2:47:21.643

8 854 Kim Hall 37 2:50:42.877

9 887 Gina Maday 35 2:53:46.100

10 884 Renee Lowe 38 3:06:24.837

11 840 Tammy Fondas 39 3:12:56.327

12 928 Elizabeth Peskin 35 3:50:15.460

13 723 Melissa Bruck 38 4:13:05.467

Half Marathon - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 961 Heidi Spaeth 41 2:10:52.673

2 899 Bonnie McKiernan 42 2:19:51.800

3 846 Catherine Gagne 41 2:35:59.470

4 893 Denise Mastroserio 43 2:48:26.357

5 960 Janice Socha 40 2:54:00.847

6 829 Jennifer Donovan 41 2:59:34.877

7 882 Tanya Locke 44 3:02:33.300

8 892 Danielle Martin 41 3:04:14.907

9 844 Teresa Fudge 43 3:06:51.050

10 546 Rie Atkinson 41 3:09:49.417

11 826 Pamela DeGrazia 43 3:11:39.150

12 945 Joy Sandoz 42 3:16:05.410

13 931 Katheryn Pettus 42 3:23:18.957

14 873 Suzanne Judd 44 3:53:08.800

Half Marathon - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 853 Eve Hall 47 2:42:43.647

2 978 Lisa Wearing 46 2:43:34.973

3 971 Sarah Tynes 46 2:45:39.967

4 813 Trena Chellino 49 2:51:16.380

5 632 Melanie Blenis 45 3:14:44.590

6 834 Petina Duncan 46 3:16:53.080

7 707 Shannon Brown 48 3:31:56.620

8 845 Ziglinde Fulton 48 3:49:13.943

Half Marathon - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 815 Sabra Cohen 53 2:21:00.573

2 909 Marlene Milz 51 2:43:37.623

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 877 James Kinzer 35 Male 35-39 2:21:17.237

43 837 Adam Feder 46 Male 45-49 2:23:20.743

44 736 Jeb Buffington 36 Male 35-39 2:23:44.173

45 943 Jason Sanchez 30 Male 30-34 2:23:54.987

46 872 Brad Joiner 43 Male 40-44 2:24:03.497

47 951 Mark Scherr 46 Male 45-49 2:24:48.743

48 66 Mark Adamczyk 47 Male 45-49 2:25:21.747

49 948 Yoshiaki Sasaki 54 Male 50-54 2:25:51.003

50 819 Jim Corbitt 42 Male 40-44 2:27:02.310

51 459 Michael Albertson 44 Male 40-44 2:27:59.517

52 970 Casey Turner 44 Male 40-44 2:29:01.730

53 836 Dan Ellithorp 58 Male 55-59 2:29:06.500

54 904 Kathy McTyre 39 Female 35-39 2:29:30.563

55 814 Jeremy Clark 36 Male 35-39 2:29:36.373

56 563 Chris Austin 36 Male 35-39 2:30:16.307

57 929 Jessica Peterson 35 Female 35-39 2:30:17.343

58 841 Robert Forrest 59 Male 55-59 2:30:27.633

59 926 Nicholas Pepper 41 Male 40-44 2:31:24.550

60 902 Bradley McLean 44 Male 40-44 2:31:24.730

61 824 Christopher Dawson 43 Male 40-44 2:31:49.377

62 825 Kayla Dawson 15 Female under 18 2:31:49.390

63 818 David Cook 47 Male 45-49 2:32:23.047

64 963 Loren Starr 51 Male 50-54 2:32:35.113

65 979 Paul Wearing 47 Male 45-49 2:32:53.080

66 900 Melissa McKinney 28 Female 25-29 2:32:55.437

67 572 Mayra Bilderback 33 Female 30-34 2:34:48.687

68 975 Ivan Wall 47 Male 45-49 2:35:06.637

69 830 Bill Doran 39 Male 35-39 2:35:57.130

70 846 Catherine Gagne 41 Female 40-44 2:35:59.470

71 941 Alan Rountree 47 Male 45-49 2:36:22.057

72 905 Lafayette Mecham 40 Male 40-44 2:36:48.693

73 936 Joshua Reed 29 Male 25-29 2:37:08.343

74 959 Wes Smith 36 Male 35-39 2:37:32.280

75 848 Wilson Glover 33 Male 30-34 2:37:32.417

76 967 Mark Sweeney 48 Male 45-49 2:37:42.137

77 918 Shelly Owens 36 Female 35-39 2:38:04.010

78 879 Steven LaSota 36 Male 35-39 2:38:58.607

79 857 Karl Hansen 43 Male 40-44 2:39:41.873

80 832 Ryan Driscoll 37 Male 35-39 2:39:56.403

81 766 David Burr 43 Male 40-44 2:40:32.090

82 933 Joe Pringle 53 Male 50-54 2:41:13.543

83 914 George Myers 53 Male 50-54 2:41:16.397

84 862 Kennedy Hills 36 Female 35-39 2:41:29.673

85 864 Mar Hodgdon 47 Male 45-49 2:41:30.230

86 973 Don Vining 68 Male 65-69 2:41:41.013

87 942 Brennen Salter 35 Male 35-39 2:41:57.007

88 853 Eve Hall 47 Female 45-49 2:42:43.647

89 633 Robert Blenis 44 Male 40-44 2:43:27.497



Half Marathon - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 969 Margaret Taylor 57 2:47:57.013

Half Marathon - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 610 Alec Blenis 18 1:43:01.633

2 686 Andrew Bramlett 7 4:04:35.770

Half Marathon - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 883 Marcus Lostracco 23 1:49:09.627

2 915 John Neill 24 2:09:43.003

3 935 Jeremy Ragan 24 3:31:02.810

Half Marathon - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 828 Matthew Donnelly 29 2:04:36.497

2 983 Bud Winn 27 2:05:09.063

3 964 Trey Stewart 28 2:17:34.887

4 936 Joshua Reed 29 2:37:08.343

Half Marathon - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 816 Travis Cole 34 1:56:15.227

2 916 Edwin Ortiz 33 1:56:44.453

3 719 Ty Brown 30 2:08:43.490

4 976 Chip Walters 33 2:13:41.610

5 943 Jason Sanchez 30 2:23:54.987

6 848 Wilson Glover 33 2:37:32.417

7 938 Alexander Rogers 30 2:52:54.907

8 912 Chris Moon 34 3:02:19.250

9 956 Matt Shoemake 31 3:15:55.240

10 913 Ethan Moore 34 3:37:34.417

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 978 Lisa Wearing 46 Female 45-49 2:43:34.973

91 909 Marlene Milz 51 Female 50-54 2:43:37.623

92 897 Eddie McCoy 35 Male 35-39 2:43:38.343

93 861 Emily Hillenbrand 35 Female 35-39 2:44:33.090

94 565 Namoh Baek 58 Male 55-59 2:45:10.477

95 971 Sarah Tynes 46 Female 45-49 2:45:39.967

96 858 Susan Hansen 39 Female 35-39 2:47:21.643

97 969 Margaret Taylor 57 Female 55-59 2:47:57.013

98 649 Rob Boice 58 Male 55-59 2:47:57.473

99 907 Steve Michael 63 Male 60-64 2:47:58.203

100 908 Arlan Miller 36 Male 35-39 2:47:58.460

101 843 Julie Frais 30 Female 30-34 2:48:05.057

102 893 Denise Mastroserio 43 Female 40-44 2:48:26.357

103 932 Anna Pottle 28 Female 25-29 2:48:50.000

104 854 Kim Hall 37 Female 35-39 2:50:42.877

105 813 Trena Chellino 49 Female 45-49 2:51:16.380

106 917 Shigeru Osawa 55 Male 55-59 2:51:31.950

107 953 Amanda Schuster 34 Female 30-34 2:52:29.683

108 938 Alexander Rogers 30 Male 30-34 2:52:54.907

109 874 Jon Kendall 43 Male 40-44 2:53:40.797

110 887 Gina Maday 35 Female 35-39 2:53:46.100

111 960 Janice Socha 40 Female 40-44 2:54:00.847

112 986 Megan Zanone 20 Female 19-24 2:58:02.643

113 838 Jonah Fiddler 35 Male 35-39 2:59:28.540

114 974 Luke von Oldenburg 39 Male 35-39 2:59:33.690

115 829 Jennifer Donovan 41 Female 40-44 2:59:34.877

116 895 Lizzie McCallion 15 Female under 18 2:59:35.610

117 878 Jeff Laman 42 Male 40-44 2:59:44.013

118 930 Kelvin Pettaway 48 Male 45-49 3:00:39.407

119 868 Cortney Jantzer 33 Female 30-34 3:00:46.153

120 939 Rhett Rogers 48 Male 45-49 3:01:30.110

121 912 Chris Moon 34 Male 30-34 3:02:19.250

122 882 Tanya Locke 44 Female 40-44 3:02:33.300

123 981 John Widener 39 Male 35-39 3:03:56.843

124 892 Danielle Martin 41 Female 40-44 3:04:14.907

125 884 Renee Lowe 38 Female 35-39 3:06:24.837

126 844 Teresa Fudge 43 Female 40-44 3:06:51.050

127 954 Elizabeth Scroggs 30 Female 30-34 3:06:54.307

128 911 Kendall Mize-Thornton 31 Female 30-34 3:06:54.683

129 546 Rie Atkinson 41 Female 40-44 3:09:49.417

130 852 Brooke Hadfield 34 Female 30-34 3:11:06.200

131 826 Pamela DeGrazia 43 Female 40-44 3:11:39.150

132 812 Michael Chase 62 Male 60-64 3:11:43.297

133 740 Timothy Burdick 46 Male 45-49 3:12:18.073

134 840 Tammy Fondas 39 Female 35-39 3:12:56.327

135 632 Melanie Blenis 45 Female 45-49 3:14:44.590

136 875 Kwang Ho Kim 48 Male 45-49 3:14:57.050

137 956 Matt Shoemake 31 Male 30-34 3:15:55.240



Half Marathon - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 972 Jonathan VanWinkle 35 1:45:53.180

2 831 Jeff Doran 35 1:54:22.647

3 567 Orlando Baez 37 2:04:06.660

4 863 Jonathan Hiott 38 2:09:36.807

5 860 Daniel Higgins 38 2:11:16.780

6 927 Evan Perry 38 2:14:51.063

7 950 Tad Scepaniak 39 2:20:28.577

8 877 James Kinzer 35 2:21:17.237

9 736 Jeb Buffington 36 2:23:44.173

10 814 Jeremy Clark 36 2:29:36.373

11 563 Chris Austin 36 2:30:16.307

12 830 Bill Doran 39 2:35:57.130

13 959 Wes Smith 36 2:37:32.280

14 879 Steven LaSota 36 2:38:58.607

15 832 Ryan Driscoll 37 2:39:56.403

16 942 Brennen Salter 35 2:41:57.007

17 897 Eddie McCoy 35 2:43:38.343

18 908 Arlan Miller 36 2:47:58.460

19 838 Jonah Fiddler 35 2:59:28.540

20 974 Luke von Oldenburg 39 2:59:33.690

21 981 John Widener 39 3:03:56.843

22 980 Nathan Whitehurste 35 3:21:53.910

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

138 945 Joy Sandoz 42 Female 40-44 3:16:05.410

139 834 Petina Duncan 46 Female 45-49 3:16:53.080

140 823 Christina Damin 26 Female 25-29 3:18:03.280

141 842 Jillian Fox 28 Female 25-29 3:18:12.117

142 965 Tony Stopek 48 Male 45-49 3:18:21.203

143 866 Gary Holt 51 Male 50-54 3:20:04.077

144 980 Nathan Whitehurste 35 Male 35-39 3:21:53.910

145 881 Philippe Libert 42 Male 40-44 3:22:15.177

146 931 Katheryn Pettus 42 Female 40-44 3:23:18.957

147 871 David Jensen 50 Male 50-54 3:25:29.793

148 851 Bruce Greene 73 Male 70+ 3:25:48.033

149 934 Jennifer Ragan 15 Female under 18 3:27:48.670

150 935 Jeremy Ragan 24 Male 19-24 3:31:02.810

151 707 Shannon Brown 48 Female 45-49 3:31:56.620

152 855 Richard Hall 63 Male 60-64 3:33:34.600

153 947 Scott Sarisky 57 Male 55-59 3:37:13.887

154 913 Ethan Moore 34 Male 30-34 3:37:34.417

155 891 Corbin Martin 41 Male 40-44 3:40:10.327

156 966 Kristie Su 31 Female 30-34 3:40:44.737

157 845 Ziglinde Fulton 48 Female 45-49 3:49:13.943

158 928 Elizabeth Peskin 35 Female 35-39 3:50:15.460

159 647 William Blocker 45 Male 45-49 3:50:15.507

160 873 Suzanne Judd 44 Female 40-44 3:53:08.800

161 686 Andrew Bramlett 7 Male under 18 4:04:35.770

162 817 Randy Conner 62 Male 60-64 4:10:46.603

163 701 Lewis P Bramlett 45 Male 45-49 4:11:31.183

164 723 Melissa Bruck 38 Female 35-39 4:13:05.467



Half Marathon - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 571 Darby Benson 43 1:48:01.630

2 901 Shawn McKinnon 41 1:50:20.777

3 896 Pat McCallion 44 1:57:45.353

4 833 Jonathan Drummond 41 2:05:03.420

5 827 Anthony Dembickie 40 2:10:57.920

6 356 Alex Rodriguez 42 2:12:05.043

7 867 Takehito Ito 42 2:15:53.790

8 872 Brad Joiner 43 2:24:03.497

9 819 Jim Corbitt 42 2:27:02.310

10 459 Michael Albertson 44 2:27:59.517

11 970 Casey Turner 44 2:29:01.730

12 926 Nicholas Pepper 41 2:31:24.550

13 902 Bradley McLean 44 2:31:24.730

14 824 Christopher Dawson 43 2:31:49.377

15 905 Lafayette Mecham 40 2:36:48.693

16 857 Karl Hansen 43 2:39:41.873

17 766 David Burr 43 2:40:32.090

18 633 Robert Blenis 44 2:43:27.497

19 874 Jon Kendall 43 2:53:40.797

20 878 Jeff Laman 42 2:59:44.013

21 881 Philippe Libert 42 3:22:15.177

22 891 Corbin Martin 41 3:40:10.327

Half Marathon - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 890 Keith Marshall 47 2:08:55.887

2 821 John Cremers 45 2:12:51.010

3 332 Shusuke Akimoto 46 2:13:29.273

4 493 James Allen 46 2:14:36.303

5 837 Adam Feder 46 2:23:20.743

6 951 Mark Scherr 46 2:24:48.743

7 66 Mark Adamczyk 47 2:25:21.747

8 818 David Cook 47 2:32:23.047

9 979 Paul Wearing 47 2:32:53.080

10 975 Ivan Wall 47 2:35:06.637

11 941 Alan Rountree 47 2:36:22.057

12 967 Mark Sweeney 48 2:37:42.137

13 864 Mar Hodgdon 47 2:41:30.230

14 930 Kelvin Pettaway 48 3:00:39.407

15 939 Rhett Rogers 48 3:01:30.110

16 740 Timothy Burdick 46 3:12:18.073

17 875 Kwang Ho Kim 48 3:14:57.050

18 965 Tony Stopek 48 3:18:21.203

19 647 William Blocker 45 3:50:15.507

20 701 Lewis P Bramlett 45 4:11:31.183



Half Marathon - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 921 Tim Page 53 2:11:08.690

2 767 Michael Butler 53 2:17:23.210

3 869 Andy Jaskowiak 52 2:21:01.147

4 948 Yoshiaki Sasaki 54 2:25:51.003

5 963 Loren Starr 51 2:32:35.113

6 933 Joe Pringle 53 2:41:13.543

7 914 George Myers 53 2:41:16.397

8 866 Gary Holt 51 3:20:04.077

9 871 David Jensen 50 3:25:29.793

Half Marathon - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 536 Nohammad Amini 55 2:08:28.240

2 836 Dan Ellithorp 58 2:29:06.500

3 841 Robert Forrest 59 2:30:27.633

4 565 Namoh Baek 58 2:45:10.477

5 649 Rob Boice 58 2:47:57.473

6 917 Shigeru Osawa 55 2:51:31.950

7 947 Scott Sarisky 57 3:37:13.887

Half Marathon - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 907 Steve Michael 63 2:47:58.203

2 812 Michael Chase 62 3:11:43.297

3 855 Richard Hall 63 3:33:34.600

4 817 Randy Conner 62 4:10:46.603

Half Marathon - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 973 Don Vining 68 2:41:41.013

Half Marathon - Male 70+

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 851 Bruce Greene 73 3:25:48.033


